

COUNTIE(S) : KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015983.00

COMPLETION DATE : 10/02/09

=====

PROJECT(S) : IM-1598(300)E

LOCATION(S) : AUGUSTA, HIGHWAY LIGHTING

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : AUGUSTA, HIGHWAY LIGHTING. WORK INCLUDES HIGHWAY LIGHTING

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	001133	MOULISON NORTH CORPORATION		\$ 399,564.00	100.0000%
2	000053	A D ELECTRIC, INC.		\$ 482,033.00	120.6397%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 001133 MOULISON NORTH CORPORATION		(2) 000053 A D ELECTRIC, INC.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 626.11 PRECAST CONCRETE JUNCTION BOX	22.000 EA	290.00000	6380.00	300.00000	6600.00		
0020 626.24 PREWIRED CONDUIT PRIMARY WIRING	13240.000 LF	7.60000	100624.00	7.75000	102610.00		
0030 626.25 UNDER PAVEMENT DUCT	1270.000 LF	28.00000	35560.00	30.00000	38100.00		
0040 626.32 24 INCH FOUNDATION	68.000 EA	800.00000	54400.00	800.00000	54400.00		
0050 634.16 HIGHWAY LIGHTING	LUMP	19730.00000	19730.00	47773.00000	47773.00		
0060 634.2041 LUMINAIRES	68.000 EA	630.00000	42840.00	700.00000	47600.00		
0070 634.206 LIGHT STANDARD FOR POST TOP LUMINAIRE	68.000 EA	1410.00000	95880.00	1750.00000	119000.00		
0080 652.33 DRUM	40.000 EA	12.00000	480.00	5.00000	200.00		
0090 652.34 CONE	150.000 EA	15.00000	2250.00	5.00000	750.00		
0100 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	600.000 SF	17.00000	10200.00	5.00000	3000.00		
0110 652.361 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	125.000 LS	15920.00000	15920.00	13500.00000	13500.00		
0120 652.38 FLAGGER	50.000 HR	26.00000	1300.00	50.00000	2500.00		

COUNTIE(S): KENNEBEC

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 015983.00

=====

		(1) 001133		(2) 000053		()		
		MOULISON NORTH CORPORATION		A D ELECTRIC, INC.				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	14000.00000	14000.00	46000.00000	46000.00		
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	399,564.00	\$	482,033.00	\$	
	CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	399,564.00	\$	482,033.00	\$	